
3. Lauf zur 31. Winterserie des LSV Porz
KÖLN-PORZ » SONNTAG, 22. FEBRUAR 2015

ZEITLAUF 3LAUF 2LAUF 1VEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌MIKRO-SERIE (3X 1KM)   GESAMTWERTUNG OVERALL

00:11:190:03:440:03:290:04:06SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2002ILLGEN, Henrik(2136)1

00:11:200:03:430:03:330:04:04Laufsport Bunert - Der Kölne2005SCHNEIDER, Celine(2296)2

00:11:480:03:480:03:400:04:202005HUST, Nikita(2448)3

00:11:540:03:500:03:390:04:25VfL Engelskirchen2004SCHLAACK, Leo(490)4

00:12:080:04:100:03:480:04:10SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2001FISCHER, Anna Louise(2079)5

00:12:130:04:120:03:510:04:10HSG Rösrath/Forsbach2003KROB, Yannick(2180)6

00:12:200:04:050:03:480:04:272005SOHNS, Jari(2311)7

00:12:230:04:120:03:580:04:132003HÄRTEL, Jonas(2104)8

00:12:250:04:020:04:060:04:17Selbstläufer SV Altenahr2006HEIL, Emma(2109)9

00:12:340:04:100:03:560:04:282001BRÄUER, Franka(2034)10

00:13:170:04:180:04:190:04:40SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2002SUBRAMANIAN, Suria(103)11

00:13:290:04:270:04:200:04:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2003SIMON, Isabel(2308)12

00:13:370:04:370:04:170:04:43LG Troisdorf2007MÜLLER, Lara(464)13

00:13:470:04:320:04:330:04:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2003FISCHER, Svenja(2080)14

00:13:510:04:500:04:050:04:56TuS Opladen Handball2008CLAUSNITZER, Tristan(2050)15

00:13:560:04:340:04:200:05:02OSC Waldniel2005KANDITT, Finn(191)16

00:13:590:04:520:04:290:04:382006HÄRTEL, Philipp(2105)17

00:13:590:04:350:04:180:05:06DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, Patrick(2233)18

00:14:130:04:450:04:210:05:07Don-Bosco-Schule2006SLIMI, Selma(678)19

00:14:140:04:370:04:280:05:09Neukirchener TV 862005AMIAN, Laura(1215)20

00:14:160:04:350:04:210:05:20Troisdorfer LG2005MUNDT, Annika(483)21

00:14:190:04:440:04:350:05:00TFG 1878 Köln-Nippes2007HONECKER, Hagen(1234)22

00:14:200:04:510:04:420:04:47LG Heckelsiefen2006HIRSCHFELD, Luca Noel(2120)23

00:14:230:04:400:04:490:04:54Neukirchener TV 862005BRÜSTER, Felix(1217)24

00:14:370:04:550:04:380:05:04VfL Engelskirchen2006WAGNER, Julius(2347)25

00:14:390:05:040:04:300:05:05Don-Bosco-Schule2006CVETOJEVIC, David(681)26

00:14:480:04:590:04:390:05:10TuS-Wesseling2003SCHMITZ, Pascal(2464)27

00:14:480:04:460:04:330:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, Laura(680)28

00:15:070:05:060:04:480:05:13Don-Bosco-Schule2004BOZINOVA, Ben(695)29

00:15:140:05:070:04:510:05:16SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2008SIMON, Gabriel(455)30

00:15:350:05:180:04:520:05:25TV 1908 Neunkirchen2004PAFFRATH, Julia(2245)31

00:15:480:05:210:04:590:05:28OSC Waldniel2008KANDITT, Kira(192)32

00:15:580:05:130:05:200:05:25TuS Köln rrh.2005WESSEL, Laura-Marie(2473)33

00:15:580:05:160:05:120:05:302006KULLE, Lena-Marie(2188)34

00:16:090:05:150:05:110:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Leonard(717)35

00:16:150:05:370:05:150:05:232006WINKELMANN, Lia(2365)36

00:16:210:05:300:05:130:05:38Don-Bosco-Schule2005GAVENESCH, Tim(688)37

00:16:220:05:360:05:180:05:28Porz2004SCHLUCH, Luca(217)38

00:16:230:05:130:05:090:06:012006KUCK, Linda(517)39

00:16:300:05:400:05:150:05:352007ADAMEK, Nike(497)40

00:16:320:05:220:05:070:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, Fabian(726)41

00:16:370:05:230:05:100:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, Pascal(670)42
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00:16:500:05:160:05:510:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2006MANWEILER, Lars(734)43

00:16:590:05:320:05:250:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, Arne(665)44

00:17:010:05:360:05:250:06:00SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2001LAST, Eike(1337)45

00:17:260:05:580:05:090:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2007KILIC, Irem(648)46

00:17:280:04:590:04:360:07:532006SCHMIDT, Carla(545)47

00:17:400:05:140:04:320:07:542004SCHMIDT, Anna(543)48

00:17:430:05:250:05:340:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2008BLOHM, Florian(705)49

00:17:520:06:130:05:220:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008ERFURTH, Timo(700)50

00:17:540:06:020:05:310:06:212007LÖCHELT, Henrik(2202)51

00:17:590:06:040:05:330:06:22TV Neunkirchen2006VILI, Lena(2340)52

00:18:100:05:520:05:040:07:14Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, Pia(723)53

00:18:120:05:440:05:530:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006HATAY, Elif(736)54

00:18:170:06:390:05:290:06:092007BAZANT, Amélie(1003)55

00:18:170:05:460:05:060:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS , Mati(709)56

00:18:180:06:250:05:390:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2008ABDULLAH, Miro(659)57

00:18:200:05:080:05:450:07:27Don-Bosco-Schule2006FREYDIN, Michael(738)58

00:18:240:06:040:05:520:06:28Sportvereinigung Deutz 05 e2009WESSEL, Moritz(2472)59

00:18:260:06:060:05:580:06:22Don-Bosco-Schule2007BOZINOVA, Gloria(672)60

00:18:260:06:010:05:140:07:11Don-Bosco-Schule2005ROUßELLI, Leonie(691)61

00:18:270:05:570:06:120:06:18Don-Bosco-Schule2006ARORA, Adith(683)62

00:18:280:05:440:05:570:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006HATAY, Melissa(679)63

00:18:540:06:000:07:070:05:472009KULLE, Sara(2189)64

00:18:560:06:390:05:480:06:292009BAZANT, Tom(1004)65

00:18:560:05:410:05:360:07:39Don-Bosco-Schule2004VOGT, Fabian(749)66

00:19:060:05:490:05:370:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008KOLBE, Tamino(657)67

00:19:100:06:070:06:240:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, Thaisen(715)68

00:19:150:06:030:05:470:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005GILLES, Niki(744)69

00:19:250:06:020:06:010:07:22Don-Bosco-Schule2007KREGEL, Alexandros(675)70

00:19:270:06:160:06:110:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008BATHEN, Jerome(706)71

00:19:300:06:080:06:130:07:09Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Viktoria(720)72

00:19:310:08:180:05:260:05:47Neukirchener TV 862006SCHÜTTLER, Eva(1235)73

00:19:330:06:420:05:440:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2005ACAR, Beyzanur(693)74

00:19:360:06:380:06:270:06:31Karategemeinschaft2004LAMMEL, Ariane(2193)75

00:19:420:07:050:05:380:06:59Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, Tim(664)76

00:19:480:06:160:06:030:07:29Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, Laurens(662)77

00:19:510:06:300:06:290:06:52Don-Bosco-Schule2006TURAN, Selin(730)78

00:20:020:06:120:05:490:08:01Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, Alexander(718)79

00:20:130:06:370:06:290:07:072009ADAMEK, Friedrich(499)80

00:20:140:06:280:06:460:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008GOEDICKI, Patrick(703)81

00:20:190:06:310:06:350:07:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHREIBER, Liz-Charlotte(649)82

00:20:230:06:420:06:030:07:38Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, Lena(2463)83

00:20:300:06:270:06:050:07:58Don-Bosco-Schule2008MANWEILER, Florian(654)84
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00:20:340:06:410:06:430:07:10Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, Finn(701)85

00:20:370:06:400:06:450:07:12Don-Bosco-Schule2005SCHEIDGEN, Mira(690)86

00:20:500:06:340:07:000:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2005AZIA, Ayverdi(729)87

00:21:020:06:520:07:020:07:08Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, Kerem(710)88

00:21:210:06:160:07:120:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, Charlotte(656)89

00:21:250:05:520:06:070:09:26Don-Bosco-Schule2005ACU, Emrullah(732)90

00:21:370:07:170:06:490:07:31Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARORA, Ahel(647)91

00:21:490:06:550:07:050:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHLUCH, Jason(724)92

00:22:030:07:240:06:440:07:55Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIENIAS , Lisa(669)93

00:22:100:07:200:07:040:07:46Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, Antje(716)94

00:22:160:06:370:07:350:08:042004PEES, Cornelius(546)95

00:22:250:07:450:07:200:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, Chiara(674)96

00:22:410:07:360:07:010:08:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007SAUTAGKIDON, Eirini(702)97

00:22:430:07:270:07:230:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2007ZABELBERG, Madlen(655)98

00:23:010:07:220:06:480:08:51Don-Bosco-Schule2006ILBAY, Mirkan(676)99

00:24:010:07:430:08:050:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, Anastasia(696)100

00:24:030:07:530:07:030:09:07Don-Bosco-Schule2007HEYDRICH, Lea(704)101

00:24:280:06:350:08:160:09:37Don-Bosco-Schule2008NANKO, Leon(666)102

00:24:390:07:230:07:480:09:28Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, Fabian(671)103

00:24:390:06:390:04:440:13:162009SCHMIDT, Frederic(544)104

00:24:540:07:130:08:380:09:03Don-Bosco-Schule2007ALTINOVA, Nisa(658)105

00:26:210:07:500:09:010:09:30Don-Bosco-Schule2007ACU, Kübra(115)106

00:27:240:08:290:09:310:09:24Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARI, Ahsen(646)107
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00:11:200:03:430:03:330:04:04Laufsport Bunert - Der Kölne2005SCHNEIDER, Celine(2296)1

00:12:080:04:100:03:480:04:10SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2001FISCHER, Anna Louise(2079)2

00:12:250:04:020:04:060:04:17Selbstläufer SV Altenahr2006HEIL, Emma(2109)3

00:12:340:04:100:03:560:04:282001BRÄUER, Franka(2034)4

00:13:170:04:180:04:190:04:40SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2002SUBRAMANIAN, Suria(103)5

00:13:290:04:270:04:200:04:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2003SIMON, Isabel(2308)6

00:13:370:04:370:04:170:04:43LG Troisdorf2007MÜLLER, Lara(464)7

00:13:470:04:320:04:330:04:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2003FISCHER, Svenja(2080)8

00:14:130:04:450:04:210:05:07Don-Bosco-Schule2006SLIMI, Selma(678)9

00:14:140:04:370:04:280:05:09Neukirchener TV 862005AMIAN, Laura(1215)10

00:14:160:04:350:04:210:05:20Troisdorfer LG2005MUNDT, Annika(483)11

00:14:480:04:460:04:330:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, Laura(680)12

00:15:350:05:180:04:520:05:25TV 1908 Neunkirchen2004PAFFRATH, Julia(2245)13

00:15:480:05:210:04:590:05:28OSC Waldniel2008KANDITT, Kira(192)14

00:15:580:05:130:05:200:05:25TuS Köln rrh.2005WESSEL, Laura-Marie(2473)15

00:15:580:05:160:05:120:05:302006KULLE, Lena-Marie(2188)16

00:16:150:05:370:05:150:05:232006WINKELMANN, Lia(2365)17

00:16:230:05:130:05:090:06:012006KUCK, Linda(517)18

00:16:300:05:400:05:150:05:352007ADAMEK, Nike(497)19

00:17:260:05:580:05:090:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2007KILIC, Irem(648)20

00:17:280:04:590:04:360:07:532006SCHMIDT, Carla(545)21

00:17:400:05:140:04:320:07:542004SCHMIDT, Anna(543)22

00:17:590:06:040:05:330:06:22TV Neunkirchen2006VILI, Lena(2340)23

00:18:100:05:520:05:040:07:14Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, Pia(723)24

00:18:120:05:440:05:530:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006HATAY, Elif(736)25

00:18:170:06:390:05:290:06:092007BAZANT, Amélie(1003)26

00:18:260:06:060:05:580:06:22Don-Bosco-Schule2007BOZINOVA, Gloria(672)27

00:18:260:06:010:05:140:07:11Don-Bosco-Schule2005ROUßELLI, Leonie(691)28

00:18:280:05:440:05:570:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006HATAY, Melissa(679)29

00:18:540:06:000:07:070:05:472009KULLE, Sara(2189)30

00:19:150:06:030:05:470:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005GILLES, Niki(744)31

00:19:300:06:080:06:130:07:09Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Viktoria(720)32

00:19:310:08:180:05:260:05:47Neukirchener TV 862006SCHÜTTLER, Eva(1235)33

00:19:330:06:420:05:440:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2005ACAR, Beyzanur(693)34

00:19:360:06:380:06:270:06:31Karategemeinschaft2004LAMMEL, Ariane(2193)35

00:19:510:06:300:06:290:06:52Don-Bosco-Schule2006TURAN, Selin(730)36

00:20:190:06:310:06:350:07:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHREIBER, Liz-Charlotte(649)37

00:20:230:06:420:06:030:07:38Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, Lena(2463)38

00:20:370:06:400:06:450:07:12Don-Bosco-Schule2005SCHEIDGEN, Mira(690)39

00:20:500:06:340:07:000:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2005AZIA, Ayverdi(729)40

00:21:210:06:160:07:120:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, Charlotte(656)41
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00:22:030:07:240:06:440:07:55Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIENIAS , Lisa(669)42

00:22:100:07:200:07:040:07:46Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, Antje(716)43

00:22:250:07:450:07:200:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, Chiara(674)44

00:22:410:07:360:07:010:08:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007SAUTAGKIDON, Eirini(702)45

00:22:430:07:270:07:230:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2007ZABELBERG, Madlen(655)46

00:24:010:07:430:08:050:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, Anastasia(696)47

00:24:030:07:530:07:030:09:07Don-Bosco-Schule2007HEYDRICH, Lea(704)48

00:24:540:07:130:08:380:09:03Don-Bosco-Schule2007ALTINOVA, Nisa(658)49

00:26:210:07:500:09:010:09:30Don-Bosco-Schule2007ACU, Kübra(115)50

00:27:240:08:290:09:310:09:24Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARI, Ahsen(646)51
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00:11:190:03:440:03:290:04:06SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2002ILLGEN, Henrik(2136)1

00:11:480:03:480:03:400:04:202005HUST, Nikita(2448)2

00:11:540:03:500:03:390:04:25VfL Engelskirchen2004SCHLAACK, Leo(490)3

00:12:130:04:120:03:510:04:10HSG Rösrath/Forsbach2003KROB, Yannick(2180)4

00:12:200:04:050:03:480:04:272005SOHNS, Jari(2311)5

00:12:230:04:120:03:580:04:132003HÄRTEL, Jonas(2104)6

00:13:510:04:500:04:050:04:56TuS Opladen Handball2008CLAUSNITZER, Tristan(2050)7

00:13:560:04:340:04:200:05:02OSC Waldniel2005KANDITT, Finn(191)8

00:13:590:04:520:04:290:04:382006HÄRTEL, Philipp(2105)9

00:13:590:04:350:04:180:05:06DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, Patrick(2233)10

00:14:190:04:440:04:350:05:00TFG 1878 Köln-Nippes2007HONECKER, Hagen(1234)11

00:14:200:04:510:04:420:04:47LG Heckelsiefen2006HIRSCHFELD, Luca Noel(2120)12

00:14:230:04:400:04:490:04:54Neukirchener TV 862005BRÜSTER, Felix(1217)13

00:14:370:04:550:04:380:05:04VfL Engelskirchen2006WAGNER, Julius(2347)14

00:14:390:05:040:04:300:05:05Don-Bosco-Schule2006CVETOJEVIC, David(681)15

00:14:480:04:590:04:390:05:10TuS-Wesseling2003SCHMITZ, Pascal(2464)16

00:15:070:05:060:04:480:05:13Don-Bosco-Schule2004BOZINOVA, Ben(695)17

00:15:140:05:070:04:510:05:16SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2008SIMON, Gabriel(455)18

00:16:090:05:150:05:110:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Leonard(717)19

00:16:210:05:300:05:130:05:38Don-Bosco-Schule2005GAVENESCH, Tim(688)20

00:16:220:05:360:05:180:05:28Porz2004SCHLUCH, Luca(217)21

00:16:320:05:220:05:070:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, Fabian(726)22

00:16:370:05:230:05:100:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, Pascal(670)23

00:16:500:05:160:05:510:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2006MANWEILER, Lars(734)24

00:16:590:05:320:05:250:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, Arne(665)25

00:17:010:05:360:05:250:06:00SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2001LAST, Eike(1337)26

00:17:430:05:250:05:340:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2008BLOHM, Florian(705)27

00:17:520:06:130:05:220:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008ERFURTH, Timo(700)28

00:17:540:06:020:05:310:06:212007LÖCHELT, Henrik(2202)29

00:18:170:05:460:05:060:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS , Mati(709)30

00:18:180:06:250:05:390:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2008ABDULLAH, Miro(659)31

00:18:200:05:080:05:450:07:27Don-Bosco-Schule2006FREYDIN, Michael(738)32

00:18:240:06:040:05:520:06:28Sportvereinigung Deutz 05 e2009WESSEL, Moritz(2472)33

00:18:270:05:570:06:120:06:18Don-Bosco-Schule2006ARORA, Adith(683)34

00:18:560:06:390:05:480:06:292009BAZANT, Tom(1004)35

00:18:560:05:410:05:360:07:39Don-Bosco-Schule2004VOGT, Fabian(749)36

00:19:060:05:490:05:370:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008KOLBE, Tamino(657)37

00:19:100:06:070:06:240:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, Thaisen(715)38

00:19:250:06:020:06:010:07:22Don-Bosco-Schule2007KREGEL, Alexandros(675)39

00:19:270:06:160:06:110:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008BATHEN, Jerome(706)40

00:19:420:07:050:05:380:06:59Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, Tim(664)41
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MÄNNLICH

00:19:480:06:160:06:030:07:29Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, Laurens(662)42

00:20:020:06:120:05:490:08:01Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, Alexander(718)43

00:20:130:06:370:06:290:07:072009ADAMEK, Friedrich(499)44

00:20:140:06:280:06:460:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008GOEDICKI, Patrick(703)45

00:20:300:06:270:06:050:07:58Don-Bosco-Schule2008MANWEILER, Florian(654)46

00:20:340:06:410:06:430:07:10Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, Finn(701)47

00:21:020:06:520:07:020:07:08Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, Kerem(710)48

00:21:250:05:520:06:070:09:26Don-Bosco-Schule2005ACU, Emrullah(732)49

00:21:370:07:170:06:490:07:31Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARORA, Ahel(647)50

00:21:490:06:550:07:050:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHLUCH, Jason(724)51

00:22:160:06:370:07:350:08:042004PEES, Cornelius(546)52

00:23:010:07:220:06:480:08:51Don-Bosco-Schule2006ILBAY, Mirkan(676)53

00:24:280:06:350:08:160:09:37Don-Bosco-Schule2008NANKO, Leon(666)54

00:24:390:07:230:07:480:09:28Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, Fabian(671)55

00:24:390:06:390:04:440:13:162009SCHMIDT, Frederic(544)56
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KINDER M10

00:11:480:03:480:03:400:04:202005HUST, Nikita(2448)1

00:12:200:04:050:03:480:04:272005SOHNS, Jari(2311)2

00:13:560:04:340:04:200:05:02OSC Waldniel2005KANDITT, Finn(191)3

00:14:230:04:400:04:490:04:54Neukirchener TV 862005BRÜSTER, Felix(1217)4

00:16:210:05:300:05:130:05:38Don-Bosco-Schule2005GAVENESCH, Tim(688)5

00:16:320:05:220:05:070:06:03Don-Bosco-Schule2005DINGS, Fabian(726)6

00:21:250:05:520:06:070:09:26Don-Bosco-Schule2005ACU, Emrullah(732)7

KINDER M11

00:11:540:03:500:03:390:04:25VfL Engelskirchen2004SCHLAACK, Leo(490)1

00:15:070:05:060:04:480:05:13Don-Bosco-Schule2004BOZINOVA, Ben(695)2

00:16:220:05:360:05:180:05:28Porz2004SCHLUCH, Luca(217)3

00:18:560:05:410:05:360:07:39Don-Bosco-Schule2004VOGT, Fabian(749)4

00:22:160:06:370:07:350:08:042004PEES, Cornelius(546)5

JUGEND M12

00:12:130:04:120:03:510:04:10HSG Rösrath/Forsbach2003KROB, Yannick(2180)1

00:12:230:04:120:03:580:04:132003HÄRTEL, Jonas(2104)2

00:14:480:04:590:04:390:05:10TuS-Wesseling2003SCHMITZ, Pascal(2464)3

JUGEND M13

00:11:190:03:440:03:290:04:06SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2002ILLGEN, Henrik(2136)1

JUGEND M14

00:17:010:05:360:05:250:06:00SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2001LAST, Eike(1337)1

KINDER M6

00:18:240:06:040:05:520:06:28Sportvereinigung Deutz 05 e2009WESSEL, Moritz(2472)1

00:18:560:06:390:05:480:06:292009BAZANT, Tom(1004)2

00:20:130:06:370:06:290:07:072009ADAMEK, Friedrich(499)3

00:24:390:06:390:04:440:13:162009SCHMIDT, Frederic(544)4

KINDER M7

00:13:510:04:500:04:050:04:56TuS Opladen Handball2008CLAUSNITZER, Tristan(2050)1

00:15:140:05:070:04:510:05:16SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2008SIMON, Gabriel(455)2

00:16:590:05:320:05:250:06:02Don-Bosco-Schule2008VOLMER, Arne(665)3

00:17:430:05:250:05:340:06:44Don-Bosco-Schule2008BLOHM, Florian(705)4

00:17:520:06:130:05:220:06:17Don-Bosco-Schule2008ERFURTH, Timo(700)5

00:18:180:06:250:05:390:06:14Don-Bosco-Schule2008ABDULLAH, Miro(659)6

00:19:060:05:490:05:370:07:40Don-Bosco-Schule2008KOLBE, Tamino(657)7

00:19:270:06:160:06:110:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008BATHEN, Jerome(706)8

00:19:480:06:160:06:030:07:29Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIANGA, Laurens(662)9
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KINDER M7

00:20:140:06:280:06:460:07:00Don-Bosco-Schule2008GOEDICKI, Patrick(703)10

00:20:300:06:270:06:050:07:58Don-Bosco-Schule2008MANWEILER, Florian(654)11

00:20:340:06:410:06:430:07:10Don-Bosco-Schule2008HOLST, Finn(701)12

00:24:280:06:350:08:160:09:37Don-Bosco-Schule2008NANKO, Leon(666)13

00:24:390:07:230:07:480:09:28Don-Bosco-Schule2008KÖLLNER, Fabian(671)14

KINDER M8

00:14:190:04:440:04:350:05:00TFG 1878 Köln-Nippes2007HONECKER, Hagen(1234)1

00:16:370:05:230:05:100:06:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007DINGS, Pascal(670)2

00:17:540:06:020:05:310:06:212007LÖCHELT, Henrik(2202)3

00:18:170:05:460:05:060:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2007BIENIAS , Mati(709)4

00:19:250:06:020:06:010:07:22Don-Bosco-Schule2007KREGEL, Alexandros(675)5

00:19:420:07:050:05:380:06:59Don-Bosco-Schule2007MUSIAL, Tim(664)6

00:20:020:06:120:05:490:08:01Don-Bosco-Schule2007UMBER, Alexander(718)7

00:21:020:06:520:07:020:07:08Don-Bosco-Schule2007ISIK, Kerem(710)8

00:21:370:07:170:06:490:07:31Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARORA, Ahel(647)9

00:21:490:06:550:07:050:07:49Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHLUCH, Jason(724)10

KINDER M9

00:13:590:04:520:04:290:04:382006HÄRTEL, Philipp(2105)1

00:13:590:04:350:04:180:05:06DJK Löwe Hambach2006NEKIPELOV, Patrick(2233)2

00:14:200:04:510:04:420:04:47LG Heckelsiefen2006HIRSCHFELD, Luca Noel(2120)3

00:14:370:04:550:04:380:05:04VfL Engelskirchen2006WAGNER, Julius(2347)4

00:14:390:05:040:04:300:05:05Don-Bosco-Schule2006CVETOJEVIC, David(681)5

00:16:090:05:150:05:110:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Leonard(717)6

00:16:500:05:160:05:510:05:43Don-Bosco-Schule2006MANWEILER, Lars(734)7

00:18:200:05:080:05:450:07:27Don-Bosco-Schule2006FREYDIN, Michael(738)8

00:18:270:05:570:06:120:06:18Don-Bosco-Schule2006ARORA, Adith(683)9

00:19:100:06:070:06:240:06:39Don-Bosco-Schule2006OFFERGELD, Thaisen(715)10

00:23:010:07:220:06:480:08:51Don-Bosco-Schule2006ILBAY, Mirkan(676)11

KINDER W10

00:11:200:03:430:03:330:04:04Laufsport Bunert - Der Kölne2005SCHNEIDER, Celine(2296)1

00:14:140:04:370:04:280:05:09Neukirchener TV 862005AMIAN, Laura(1215)2

00:14:160:04:350:04:210:05:20Troisdorfer LG2005MUNDT, Annika(483)3

00:15:580:05:130:05:200:05:25TuS Köln rrh.2005WESSEL, Laura-Marie(2473)4

00:18:260:06:010:05:140:07:11Don-Bosco-Schule2005ROUßELLI, Leonie(691)5

00:19:150:06:030:05:470:07:25Don-Bosco-Schule2005GILLES, Niki(744)6

00:19:330:06:420:05:440:07:07Don-Bosco-Schule2005ACAR, Beyzanur(693)7

00:20:370:06:400:06:450:07:12Don-Bosco-Schule2005SCHEIDGEN, Mira(690)8

00:20:500:06:340:07:000:07:16Don-Bosco-Schule2005AZIA, Ayverdi(729)9
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KINDER W11

00:15:350:05:180:04:520:05:25TV 1908 Neunkirchen2004PAFFRATH, Julia(2245)1

00:17:400:05:140:04:320:07:542004SCHMIDT, Anna(543)2

00:19:360:06:380:06:270:06:31Karategemeinschaft2004LAMMEL, Ariane(2193)3

JUGEND W12

00:13:290:04:270:04:200:04:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2003SIMON, Isabel(2308)1

00:13:470:04:320:04:330:04:42SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2003FISCHER, Svenja(2080)2

JUGEND W13

00:13:170:04:180:04:190:04:40SVBG Bergisch Gladbach2002SUBRAMANIAN, Suria(103)1

JUGEND W14

00:12:080:04:100:03:480:04:10SV Bergisch Gladbach 1920/2001FISCHER, Anna Louise(2079)1

00:12:340:04:100:03:560:04:282001BRÄUER, Franka(2034)2

KINDER W6

00:18:540:06:000:07:070:05:472009KULLE, Sara(2189)1

KINDER W7

00:15:480:05:210:04:590:05:28OSC Waldniel2008KANDITT, Kira(192)1

00:20:190:06:310:06:350:07:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008SCHREIBER, Liz-Charlotte(649)2

00:20:230:06:420:06:030:07:38Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, Lena(2463)3

00:21:210:06:160:07:120:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2008ULBRICHT, Charlotte(656)4

00:22:030:07:240:06:440:07:55Don-Bosco-Schule2008BIENIAS , Lisa(669)5

00:24:010:07:430:08:050:08:13Don-Bosco-Schule2008AVLASTIMIDOU, Anastasia(696)6

KINDER W8

00:13:370:04:370:04:170:04:43LG Troisdorf2007MÜLLER, Lara(464)1

00:16:300:05:400:05:150:05:352007ADAMEK, Nike(497)2

00:17:260:05:580:05:090:06:19Don-Bosco-Schule2007KILIC, Irem(648)3

00:18:100:05:520:05:040:07:14Don-Bosco-Schule2007EBELING, Pia(723)4

00:18:170:06:390:05:290:06:092007BAZANT, Amélie(1003)5

00:18:260:06:060:05:580:06:22Don-Bosco-Schule2007BOZINOVA, Gloria(672)6

00:22:100:07:200:07:040:07:46Don-Bosco-Schule2007SCHEIDGEN, Antje(716)7

00:22:410:07:360:07:010:08:04Don-Bosco-Schule2007SAUTAGKIDON, Eirini(702)8

00:22:430:07:270:07:230:07:53Don-Bosco-Schule2007ZABELBERG, Madlen(655)9

00:24:030:07:530:07:030:09:07Don-Bosco-Schule2007HEYDRICH, Lea(704)10

00:24:540:07:130:08:380:09:03Don-Bosco-Schule2007ALTINOVA, Nisa(658)11

00:26:210:07:500:09:010:09:30Don-Bosco-Schule2007ACU, Kübra(115)12

00:27:240:08:290:09:310:09:24Don-Bosco-Schule2007ARI, Ahsen(646)13

KINDER W9

00:12:250:04:020:04:060:04:17Selbstläufer SV Altenahr2006HEIL, Emma(2109)1
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KINDER W9

00:14:130:04:450:04:210:05:07Don-Bosco-Schule2006SLIMI, Selma(678)2

00:14:480:04:460:04:330:05:29Don-Bosco-Schule2006VOLMER, Laura(680)3

00:15:580:05:160:05:120:05:302006KULLE, Lena-Marie(2188)4

00:16:150:05:370:05:150:05:232006WINKELMANN, Lia(2365)5

00:16:230:05:130:05:090:06:012006KUCK, Linda(517)6

00:17:280:04:590:04:360:07:532006SCHMIDT, Carla(545)7

00:17:590:06:040:05:330:06:22TV Neunkirchen2006VILI, Lena(2340)8

00:18:120:05:440:05:530:06:35Don-Bosco-Schule2006HATAY, Elif(736)9

00:18:280:05:440:05:570:06:47Don-Bosco-Schule2006HATAY, Melissa(679)10

00:19:300:06:080:06:130:07:09Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHMITZ, Viktoria(720)11

00:19:310:08:180:05:260:05:47Neukirchener TV 862006SCHÜTTLER, Eva(1235)12

00:19:510:06:300:06:290:06:52Don-Bosco-Schule2006TURAN, Selin(730)13

00:22:250:07:450:07:200:07:20Don-Bosco-Schule2006SCHOLZ, Chiara(674)14
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